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Board Name Type Appointed 
By

Position(s) Committee(s) Elected Term 
Ends

RoI 
updated

Register of Interests

Mountjoy School 
FGB

Janice Pavitt Co-Opted Governor FGB Governor 08-
Oct-2020

07-
Oct-2024

08-
Nov-2022

None

Mountjoy School 
FGB

Liz Fraser Co-Opted Governor FGB Governor Resources 
Committee

20-
May-2021

19-
May-2025

08-
Nov-2022

None

Mountjoy School 
FGB

Rebecca Knox LA Governor Local 
Authority

Vice Chair Resources 
Committee

06-
Feb-2020

05-
Feb-2024

08-
Nov-2022

None

Mountjoy School 
FGB

Gill Howard Ex Officio 
headteacher

Local 
Authority

Head 
Teacher

Resources 
Committee

01-
Jun-2020

N/A 07-Oct-2022 None

Mountjoy School 
FGB

Helen Farmer Co-Opted Governor FGB Governor Resources 
Committee

28-
Nov-2019

27-
Nov-2023

07-Oct-2022 Working at St Mary's School Bridport
Involved with Bridport Youth & Community Centre as a Trustee
Governor at The Sir John Colfox Academy

Mountjoy School 
FGB

Vicky Reed Clerk Local 
Authority

Clerk 01-
Oct-2014

N/A 06-Oct-2022 Also PA to Headteacher with additional responsibility for 
Personnel & Office Management

Mountjoy School 
FGB

Carrie Shead-
Jones

Staff Governor Staff Governor 28-
Sep-2022

27-
Sep-2026

05-Oct-2022

Mountjoy School 
FGB

Steve Page Co-Opted Governor FGB Governor Resources 
Committee

30-
Mar-2022

30-
Mar-2026

13-
May-2022

Married T Page, Deputy Headteacher

Mountjoy School 
FGB

Claire Smith Parent Governor Parents Governor Resources 
Committee

28-
Jan-2022

27-
Jan-2026

10-
Mar-2022

none
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