Mountjoy School GVO | GVO

Decod	Name	T	A	D = :#: - :- (-)	0	Classical -	T	D-I -	Devictor of laterants
Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
Mountjoy School FGB	Janice Pavitt	Co-Opted Governor	FGB	Governor		08- Oct-2020	07- Oct-2024	08- Nov-2022	None
Mountjoy School FGB	Liz Fraser	Co-Opted Governor	FGB	Governor	Resources Committee	20- May-2021	19- May-2025	08- Nov-2022	None
Mountjoy School FGB	Rebecca Knox	LA Governor	Local Authority	Vice Chair	Resources Committee	06- Feb-2020	05- Feb-2024	08- Nov-2022	None
Mountjoy School FGB	Gill Howard	Ex Officio headteacher	Local Authority	Head Teacher	Resources Committee	01- Jun-2020	N/A	07-0ct-2022	None
Mountjoy School FGB	Helen Farmer	Co-Opted Governor	FGB	Governor	Resources Committee	28- Nov-2019	27- Nov-2023	07-Oct-2022	Working at St Mary's School Bridport Involved with Bridport Youth & Community Centre as a Trustee Governor at The Sir John Colfox Academy
Mountjoy School FGB	Vicky Reed	Clerk	Local Authority	Clerk		01- Oct-2014	N/A	06-Oct-2022	Also PA to Headteacher with additional responsibility for Personnel & Office Management
Mountjoy School FGB	Carrie Shead- Jones	Staff Governor	Staff	Governor		28- Sep-2022	27- Sep-2026	05-Oct-2022	
Mountjoy School FGB	Steve Page	Co-Opted Governor	FGB	Governor	Resources Committee	30- Mar-2022	30- Mar-2026	13- May-2022	Married T Page, Deputy Headteacher
Mountjoy School FGB	Claire Smith	Parent Governor	Parents	Governor	Resources Committee	28- Jan-2022	27- Jan-2026	10- Mar-2022	none

09-Nov-2022 at 08:01:25 Page 1 of 1